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EXHIBIT A –MASTER CANTEEN PRODUCT LIST OCTOBER 2013 
DC ITB-13-015   

Canteen Menu   
 

Item Description   
Tobacco    

REDMAN, Chewing Tobacco, Large Size Pouch 3 oz.  (Male Death Row Only) $8.22 
REDWOOD, 1.2 oz. can (Death Row Only) $5.11 

Toiletries   
Baby Powder, GOOD SENSE, 4 oz.  $1.59 
Conditioner, ALBERTO VO5, 15 oz. $1.22 
Hair Dressing, MURRAY’s , 3.0 oz.   $2.99 
NOXEMA, Skin Cream, 2.0 oz. plastic jar $2.39 
Shampoo, ALBERTO VO5, 15 oz. $1.22 
Shampoo, Dandruff, HEAD & SHOULDERS, 14.2 oz. $5.55 
Soap, IVORY, 3.1 oz. (no boxes) $0.57 
Soap, DIAL, Anti Bacterial Deodorant Soap, Gold, 4 oz. (Indv. Wrapped) $1.23 
Sunblock, GOOD SENSE, SPF 30, 4 oz. $3.99 
Toothpaste, COLGATE, Gel, 4.2 oz. $3.41 
DIAL, Luro Skin Therapy Lotion, 12 oz. Clear $3.95 

Sundry   
Comb, Pocket, 5”, NEW WORLD, Black Plastic $0.34 
Cotton Swabs, Q-TIP, 170 ct. $1.29  
Emery Boards, TRIM, #62500, 10 ct. $1.29 
*Floss Loops, 30ct., LLP $2.26 
Nail Clippers, (no file), TRIM $1.63 
*Cross-Strap Flip Flop(Lg) $1.36 

*Cross-Strap Flip Flop (Med) $1.36 

*Cross-Strap Flip Flop (Sm)   $1.36 

*Cross-Strap Flip Flop (XLg) $1.36 

* Soap Dish, Two Piece, Clear $1.29 

* Toothbrush Holder, Two Piece, Clear $1.27 
Toothbrush, Soft, COLGATE, (Cello Wrapped)  $0.63 

Health Aids   
Antacid, TUMS, Original Peppermint, 12 tablet, roll $1.29 
Cough Drops, HALLS, Mentho-Lyptus, 9 count $1.30 
Lip Balm, CHAPSTICK, .15 oz. $2.18 
Nasal Spray, AFRIN, 1 oz. $8.79 
Pain Reliever, Non Aspirin, TYLENOL, Extra Strength, 1 pouch 4 caplets  $1.29 
Vitamins, ONE A DAY, Men’s/Women’s Health, 60 ct. $6.99 

Candy   
CERT’S, Peppermint, .72 oz. $0.99 
HERSHEY’S, Milk Chocolate, 1.55 oz $1.19 
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Item Description   
JOLLY RANCHER’S, Original Assortment, 7 oz. $1.46 
M&M, Peanut, 1.74 oz.  $1.19 
SNICKER’S, 1.86 oz. $1.19 
Sugar Free, Chocolate Candy, HERSHEY’S, 3 oz. $2.49 
TWIX, 1.79 oz. $1.19 

Cookies/Snacks   
Beef and Jalapeno Cheese Sticks, JACK LINK’S, 1.6 oz. $1.49 
Beef Summer Sausage, Hot, JACK LINK’S, 3 oz. $2.30 
Beef Summer Sausage, Original, JACK LINK’S, 5 oz. $3.83 
Cereal, Frosted Flakes, Kellogg’s, Single Serve, 2.1oz. $1.29 
Cereal, Fruit Loops, Kellogg’s, Single Serve, 1.5 oz. $1.29 
Cereal Bar, KELLOGG’S, Nutra Grain, Apple Cinn, 1.3 oz. $0.79 
Chewy Trail Mix Bar, NATURE VALLEY, Mixed Berry, 1.2 oz. $0.89 
Chex Mix, Traditional, GENERAL MILLS, 3.75 oz. $1.74 
LAYS, Plain Chips, 2.75 oz $1.49 
LAYS, BBQ, Chips, 2.75 oz $1.49 
LAYS, Sour Cream and Onion Chips, 2.75 oz $1.49 
DORITOS, Nacho Cheese 1.75 oz $0.90 
Pork Skins, BBQ, MAC’S, 1.75 oz. $1.27 
FRITOS, Cheetos, Crunchy, 2 oz. $0.80 
FRITOS, Corn Chips, Original, 4 oz. $1.29 
FRITOS, Flamin’ Hot Cheetos, 1.75 oz. $0.70 
LIL’ Chub, Hickory Smoked Sausage, Hot, JACK LINK’S, 1.625 oz. $1.38 
CLOVERHILL, Bear Claw, 4.25 oz. $1.17 
CLOVERHILL, Big Texas Cinnamon Roll, 4 oz. $1.19 
CLOVERHILL, Chocolate Iced Donut, 2pk, 4 oz. $1.07 
CLOVERHILL, Grand Iced Honey Bun, 6oz. $1.12 
Cookies, Marias, GALLETAS, 4.94 oz.  $0.80 
Cookies, UNCLE AL’S, Banana Cremes, 5 oz. $0.79 
Cookies, UNCLE AL’S, Chocolate Chip, 5 oz. $0.79 
Cookies, UNCLE AL’S, Peanutbutter Cremes, 5 oz. $0.79 
Cookies, UNCLE AL’S, Strawberry Cremes, 5 oz. $0.79 
Crackers, Cuban, GOYA, 3 oz. $0.65 
Crackers, Peanut butter, LANCE, Toast Cheese, 1.50 oz. $0.64 
Crackers, w/Cheese, LANCE, 1.38 oz. $0.64 
Crackers, NABISCO, Saltine, 4 oz.  $2.49 
Crackers, RITZ, 3.47 oz. $2.56 
Dill Pickle, VAN HOLTEN’S, 5-6 oz. $1.29 
MOON PIE, Banana Marshmallow, Double Decker, 2.75 oz. $0.86 
MOON PIE, Chocolate Marshmallow, Double Decker, 2.75 oz. $0.86 
Oatmeal, Instant, QUAKER, Apple Cinnamon 1.51 oz. $0.48 
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Item Description   
Oatmeal, Instant, QUAKER, Maple Brown Sugar, 1.51 oz. $0.48 
Oatmeal, Instant, QUAKER, Regular, .98 oz. $0.42 
Peanuts, Salted, PLANTERS, 1.75 oz. $0.59 
Pop Tarts, KELLOGG’S, 3.67 oz. (Frosted Fruit Flavored Only) (2pk.) $0.99 
Squeezer, PORTION PAC, Cheddar Cheese, 1 oz. $0.35 
Squeezer, PORTION PAC, Jalapeno Cheese, 1 oz. $0.35 
Squeezer, SQUEEZ-UMS, Peanut Butter, 1.12 oz. $0.34 
Sunflower Kernels, PLANTERS, 1.5 oz. $0.50 
Trail Mix, PLANTERS, Fruit & Nut, 2 oz. $1.26 
Pudding, Chocolate, KRAFT, 3.5 oz $0.55 
Pudding, Vanilla, KRAFT, 3.5 oz $0.55 

Frozen   
Beef & Bean Burrito, BAJA CAFÉ, 5 oz. $1.70 
Beef Charbroil w/BBQ, “BIG AZ”, PIERRE FOODS, 8.1 oz. $3.18 
Beef Charbroil w/Cheese, FAST CHOICE, 4.85 oz $1.91 
Chipotle BBQ Bacon Cheeseburger, PIERRE FOODS, 6.85 oz. $3.99 
Boneless Wings, Buffalo Style Bites, PIERRE FOODS, 5 oz. $3.64 
Ham & Cheese Sandwich, PIERRE FOODS, 4.6 oz. $2.18 
Jumbo Spicy Chicken Sandwich, PIERRE FOODS, 6.3 oz. $4.05 
Sausage, Biscuit, Twins, FAST BITES, 3 oz. $1.50 
Twin Bacon, Egg & Cheese Sandwiches, PIERRE FOODS, 4.90 oz. $2.75 
French Bread Pepperoni Pizza, BETTER BAKED FOODS, 5.0 oz. $2.80 
Chip Around, DECONNA, Choc Chip w/Vanilla Ice Cream, 4.5 oz. $1.85 
Ice Cream Sandwich, DECONNA, 4.oz.  $1.00 

Entrees   
AMAZING MEALS, Beef Stuffed Cabbage in Gravy, 12 oz. $5.99 
AMAZING MEALS, Cheese Ravioli, 12 oz. $5.29 
AMAZING MEALS, Stuffed Chicken w/Rice & Mushrooms, 12 oz. $6.75 
Beef Stew, ARMOUR, 8 oz. $1.85 
Chili W/Beans, Western Hot Style, ARMOUR, 8 oz. $1.85 
Flour Tortillas, MISSION, 8” 8 count, 16.2 oz. $2.58 
Soup – Beef, MARUCHAN, pouch, 3 oz. $0.58 
Soup – Cajun Shrimp, MARUCHAN, pouch, 3 oz. $0.58 
Soup – Chicken, MARUCHAN, pouch, 3 oz. $0.58 
Soup – Hot and Spicy Vegetable, MARUCHAN, pouch, 3 oz. $0.58 
Soup – Texas Beef, MARUCHAN, pouch, 3 oz. $0.58 
Tuna, In Water, STAR-KIST, pouch, 2.6 oz. $1.20 

Condiments   
A-1 Steak Sauce, Indv., .5 oz. $0.37 
Creamer, CARNATION, Coffee Mate, Non Dairy, 3.00 gm. Pk. $0.04 
Plastic Spoon, ea. $0.02 
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Item Description   
Soy Sauce, KIKKOMAN, Single Pack, .25 oz. $0.06 
Sugar Sub, EQUAL, 1.00 gm. Pk. $0.02 
Sweet Pickle Relish,  Indv., PORTION PAC,  9 gm. Pk. $0.04 

Drinks   
ZEPHYRHILLS, Bottled Water, 16.9 oz. $0.99 
Cocoa, Indv., NESTLES, .71oz. $0.22 
Coffee, Indv., Decaf, SANKA, 1.9g $0.26 
Coffee, Indv., Select Roast, MAXWELL HOUSE, 1.7g $0.20 
Cola, COKE, 12 oz. can $0.97 
Cola, DIET COKE, 12 oz. can $0.97 
Cola, SPRITE, 12 oz. can $0.97 
Milk, 2%, HERSHEY’S, 8 oz $0.99 
Milk, Chocolate, HERSHEY’S, 8 oz. $0.99 
Tea, Individual Bags, NESTEA $0.04 
Tea, NESTEA, 12 oz. can $0.97 

Personal Property   
Combination Lock, MASTER, Series V-68 $6.99 

Miscellaneous   
Batteries, AA, Alkaline, ENERGIZER, 2 pk. $2.75 
Batteries, AAA, Alkaline, ENERGIZER, 2 pk. $2.75 
* Blue Mesh Bag for carrying canteen items (18x12x6) $3.99 
Bowl, 24 oz. (plastic, no lids) $0.90 
Cards, Playing, Pinochle, AVIATOR $3.28 
Cards, Playing, Standard, BICYCLE $3.49 
*Sunglasses, Non Reflective, Black Plastic Frame $1.46 
*Cup, Coffee Mug, 1 piece Molded Plastic w/Handle 12 oz.  $1.08 
*Envelope #10 White, each $0.08 
*Envelope 10x13 White, each $0.26 
Insect Repellant, SMART SHIELD, Stick, .5 oz. $4.99 
*Mirror, Plastic, Non-Breakable, No Magnet, 6”X4.5”  $1.81 
*Notebook Paper 8-1/2” X 11” White 150 ct. College Rule,  $2.40 
Pen, Security, Black, RESPECT OF FLORIDA $0.65 
*Pen, Stick, Bic (Clear) $0.19 
*Pencil (#2) $0.14 
*Photo Album, No Metal, 10 Sheet, Generic #21638 $1.10 
Photo Ticket, ea. (tax included) $2.00 
*Plastic Cup, No Lid, 22 oz.,  $0.33 
*Pocket Folder $0.75 
*Poncho, Clear Vinyl, 50” x 80” $4.14 
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Item Description   
*Racquet Balls, 2 pack  $2.77 
Replacement Earpads, Black, KTX-6, ea $0.36 
Shoe Laces, KIWI, 54” $2.16 
*Washcloth, Beige, 1 lb/dz, style 90  $1.45 
WEBSTER’S, Pocket Dictionary $4.50 

Postage   
.01 Postage Stamp $0.01 
.20 Postage Stamp $0.20 
.46 Postage Stamp $0.46 

Male Only  
BARBASOL, Brushless Shave Cream, Sensitive Skin, 5 oz Tube  $4.49 
MAGIC, Shave Cream, Tube, Regular, 6 oz. $4.12 
Dry Idea, Roll-On, Anti-Perspirant & Deodorant, 3.25 oz. $4.99 

*Hair Brush (no handle), wood $2.42 
Female Only   

ALWAYS, Maxi Pads, Ultra Thin, Regular, w/flexi wings, 18 ct. $4.35 
ALWAYS, Maxi Pads, Long Super, w/ flexi wings, 16 ct. $4.35 
BLACK & WHITE, Bleaching Cream, .75 oz. $3.78 
CARDINAL COMB, Hair Brush, Short Handle, Vented, Stiff, ea. $1.26 
COVER GIRL, Blush, #117, Plum Plush, ea. $5.99 
COVER GIRL, Blush, #135, Snow Plum, ea. $5.99 
COVER GIRL, Blush, #148, Natural Rose, ea. $4.49 
COVER GIRL, Eye Shadow, #215, Country Woods, ea. $6.99 
COVER GIRL, Eyebrow Pencil, #500, Midnight Black, ea. $1.49 
COVER GIRL, Eyebrow Pencil, #505, Midnight Brown, ea. $1.49 
COVER GIRL, Foundation, Smoothers, #720, Creamy Natural, ea. $8.99 
COVER GIRL, Foundation, Smoothers, #755, Soft Honey, ea. $8.99 
COVER GIRL, Lipstick, #030 It’s Your Mauve, ea. $6.99 
COVER GIRL, Lipstick, #420 Iced Mauve, ea. $6.99 
COVER GIRL, Pro All In One, Mascara, #010, Black, ea. $7.49 
COVER GIRL, Pro All In One, Mascara, #015, Brown, ea. $7.49 
DARK & LOVELY, Conditioner, 13.5 oz. $5.99 
DARK & LOVELY, Shampoo, 13.5 oz. $5.99 
GOODY, Combs, Kant Slip, (Side) 2 Pk. $1.05 
GOODY, Hair Claw, Medium  $1.27 
GOODY, Hair Rollers, ( Lg), 10 pk. $2.00 
GOODY, Hair Rollers, (Med), 12 pk. $2.00 
GOODY, Hair Rollers, (Sm), 14 pk. $2.00 
GOODY, Pony Tail Holders, Ouchless, Elastic, (No Metal), 5 ea. $0.55 
GOODY, Hair Net, White or Black, ea. $0.63 
* Make Up Bag, Clear  $7.23 
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Item Description   
LUSTER’S, Pink Oil, 8 oz. $4.99 
MASSENGIL, Douche, Vinegar & Water, 6 oz., Extra Cleansing Twin pk. $2.69 
OIL OF OLAY, Lotion w/Shea Butter, 8.4 oz. $6.58 
TAMPAX, Tampon, Regular, 10 ct. $3.79 
TAMPAX,  Tampon, Super, 10 ct. $3.79 
TRIM, Tweezers, Blunt, Carded $2.19 
SURF, Laundry Detergent, Sparkling Ocean, 2 oz. $0.90 
   

 
Visiting Park Menu   

 

Item Description   
Cookies/Snacks   

KELLOGG'S, Cereal Bar, Nutra Grain, Apple Cinn, 1.3 oz. $0.79 
NATURE VALLEY, Chewy Trail Mix Bar, Mixed Berry, 1.2 oz. $0.89 
LAYS, Plain Chips, 2.75 oz $1.49 
LAYS, BBQ, Chips, 2.75 oz $1.49 
LAYS, Sour Cream and Onion Chips, 2.75 oz $1.49 
CLOVERHILL, Grand Iced Honey Bun, 6 oz. $1.12 
DORITOS, Nacho Cheese 1.75 oz $0.90 
FRITOS, Corn Chips, Original, 4 oz. $1.29 
Dill Pickle, VAN HOLTEN’S, 5-6 oz. $1.29 
Cookies, Chocolate Chip, FAMOUS AMOS, 3 oz. $1.25 
Crackers, Peanutbutter, LANCE, Toast Cheese, 1.5 oz. $0.64 
Crackers, W/Cheese, LANCE, 1.38 oz. $0.64 
Microwave Popcorn, ACT II, Buttered, 2.75 oz. $0.99 
Pudding, Chocolate, KRAFT, 3.5 oz. $0.55 
Pudding, Vanilla, KRAFT, 3.5 oz. $0.55 
Sunflower Kernels, PLANTERS, 1.5 oz. $0.55 
Trail Mix, PLANTERS, Fruit & Nut, 2 oz. $1.26 

Fresh Fruits and Vegetables   
Garden Salad, FRESH EXPRESS, 6 oz. bag,                                                                    
(iceberg lettuce, carrots, red cabbage)  bowl/spork provided by contractor  $1.55 

Apple Sauce, Original,  MOTT'S, 4 oz. $0.55 
Mandarin Orange Cup, DOLE, 4 oz. $0.89 
Mixed Fruit Cup, DEL-MONTE, 4 oz. $0.79 
Raisins, DEL-MONTE, 1 oz. $0.41 
Sliced Peaches in Juice Cup, DOLE, 7 oz. $1.90 

Beverages   
Bottled Water, ZEPHYRHILLS,16.9 oz. $0.99 
Cocoa, Indv., NESTLES, .71oz. $0.22 
Coffee, Indv., Decaf, SANKA, 1.9g $0.26 
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Item Description   
Coffee, Indv., MAXWELL HOUSE, 1.7g $0.20 
Cola, BARQ'S, Root Beer 12 oz. can $0.97 
Cola, COKE, 12 oz. can $0.97 
Cola, DIET COKE, 12 oz. can $0.97 
Cola, FANTA ORANGE, 12 oz. can $0.97 
Cola, MELLO YELLOW, 12 oz. can $0.97 
Cola, SPRITE, 12 oz. can $0.97 
Strawberry Kiwi, TROPICANA, 15.2 oz $1.99 
Juice, Apple, TROPICANA, 15.2 oz.  $1.99 
Juice, Orange, TROPICANA, 15.2 oz. $1.99 
Juice, Orange-Pineapple, TROPICANA, 15.2 oz. $1.99 
Juice, Vegetable, CAMPBELL'S, V-8, 20 oz. $1.96 
Tea, NESTEA, 12 oz. can $0.97 
Milk, 2%, HERSHEY’S, 8 oz. $0.99 
Milk, Chocolate, HERSHEY’S, 8 oz. $0.99 
Tea, Individual Bags, NESTEA $0.04 

Entrees & Frozen   
AMAZING MEALS, Beef Stuffed Cabbage in Gravy, 12 oz. $5.99 
AMAZING MEALS, Cheese Ravioli, 12 oz. $5.29 
AMAZING MEALS, Stuffed Chicken w/Rice & Mushrooms, 12 oz. $6.75 
Beef Charbroil w/BBQ, "BIG AZ", PIERRE FOODS, 8.1 oz. $3.18 
Beef Charbroil w/Cheese, FAST CHOICES, 4.85 oz. $1.91 
Bubba Twins Chili Cheese Dogs, PIERRE FOODS, 8.5 oz. $3.02 
Chipotle BBQ Bacon Cheeseburger, PIERRE FOODS, 6.85 oz. $3.99 
Sausage, Biscuit, Twins, FAST BITES, 3 oz. $1.50 
French Bread Pepperoni Pizza, BETTER BAKED FOODS, 5.0 oz. $2.80 
Ham & Cheese Sandwich, PIERRE FOODS, 4.5 oz. $2.18 
Jumbo Spicy Chicken Sandwich, PIERRE FOODS, 6.3 oz. $4.05 
Lunch-N-Go, STARKIST, Chunk Light Tuna, 4.1 oz.  $2.74 
Soup - Beef, MARUCHAN, Instant Lunch, 2.25 oz. $1.08 
Soup - Chicken, MARUCHAN, Instant Lunch, 2.25 oz. $1.08 
Soup- Hot California Vegetable, MARUCHAN, Instant Lunch, 2.25 oz. $1.08 
Twin Bacon, Egg & Cheese Sandwiches, PIERRE FOODS, 4.90 oz. $2.75 
Chip Around, DECONNA, Choc Chip w/Vanilla Ice Cream, 4.5 oz. $1.85 
Ice Cream Sandwich, DECONNA, 4 oz. $1.00 

Candy   
Special Dark Chocolate, HERSHEY'S, 1.45 oz. $1.16 
M & M, Peanut, 1.74 oz.  $1.19 
SKITTLES, 2.17 oz. $1.19 
SNICKERS, 2.07 oz. $1.19 
TWIX, 2.0 oz. $1.19 
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Item Description   
Condiments   

A-1 Steak Sauce, Indv., .5 oz. $0.37 
Assorted Jelly, FLAVOR FRESH, 10 gm. Pk. $0.06 
Creamer, CARNATION, Coffee Mate, Non Dairy, 3.00 gm. Pk. $0.04 
Salad Dressing, KRAFT, Ranch 1.5 oz $0.35 
Soy Sauce, Indv. KIKKOMAN, .25 oz. $0.06 
Squeezers, PORTION PAC, Cheese, 1 oz.  $0.35 
Squeezer, SQUEEZ-UMS, Peanut Butter, 1.12 oz. $0.34 
Sugar Sub, EQUAL, 1.00 gm. Pk. $0.02 
Sweet Pickle Relish, Indv., PORTION PAC, 9 gm. Pk. $0.04 
Squeezer, PORTION PAC, Cheddar Cheese, 1 oz. $0.35 

Miscellaneous   
Photo Tickets (tax included) $2.00 
  
Male Quarterly Order   
Item Description and Sizes   
*ADVANCE, Water Resistant Sports Watch #40823X, w/Battery $4.69 
AM/FM Radio w/Earbud, GPX, R2825, Clear $16.68 
Digital Radio, AM/FM w/earbud, SONY, SRF-M35FP, Clear $35.85 
Headphones, Replacement, KOSS, Recover K $10.98 
Ear Buds, GPX, Clear $4.99 
Anti-Fungal Cream, TINACTIN, ½ oz.  $7.99 
Denture Adhesive, EFFERGRIP, 2.5 oz. $5.47 
Denture Bath, SEA-BOND, ea. $1.93 
Denture Toothpaste, FRESH N BRITE, 3.8 oz.  $3.61 
Checkers Set, PRESSMAN $3.00 
Chess Set, PRESSMAN $2.49 
*Clip-On Sunglasses $5.46 
Dominoes, Double Nine, PRESSMAN $3.91 
Dominoes, Double Six, PRESSMAN $2.99 
*Reading Glasses (+1.00, +1.25, +1.50,+1.75, +2.00, +2.25, +2.50, +2.75, +3.00, +3.25) $4.95 
*Watch Band, Velcro, Black, RAINE, 003V $4.20 
Men’s , REEBOK, Classic Running Shoe, Low Top, Soft Leather, White/Grey, Sizes 1.5-11.5 (including 
half sizes), 12, 13, 14, 15 Standard D Width $66.51 

Men’s, NIKE, Cortez, Basic Leather Shoe, White, Sizes 7-1.5 (including half sizes), 12, 13, 14, 15 
Standard D Width $58.00 

Men's, NEW BALANCE, MX608V3W Cross Trainer, Low Top, Soft Leather, Athletic Shoe, Sizes 7-12.5 
(including half sizes), 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 Standard D and 4E Width $60.47 

 

Men's, SHOE CORP, Leather Work Boot, #21, Black, Sizes 6, 7, 7.5, 8, 8.5, 9, 9.5, 10, 10-
2E, 10.5, 10.5-2E, 11, 11-2E, 11-4E, 11.5, 12, 12-2E, 12-4E, 12.5, 13, 13.5, 14 & 15 
(DEATH ROW INMATES ARE EXCLUDED FROM PURCHASING THIS WORK BOOT) 

$47.90 

Gray Sweatshirt, Sizes:  S to XL, RUSSELL ATHLETIC $10.50 
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Item Description   
Gray Sweatshirt, Sizes:  2XL to 4XL, RUSSELL ATHLETIC $14.19 
Gray Sweatshirt, Sizes: 5XL to 6XL, ERICK HUNTER $13.64 
Men’s Long Sleeve Pajamas, BOTANY 500, Size S to XL $11.38  
Men’s Long Sleeve Pajamas, BOTANY 500, Size 2XL to  6 XL $16.62  
Men’s Short Sleeve Pajamas, BOTANY 500, Size S to XL $10.83  
Men’s Short Sleeve Pajamas, BOTANY 500, Size 2XL to 6 XL $16.13  
Gym Shorts, Navy Blue, SOFT TOUCH, Sizes:  S to XL $5.47 
Gym Shorts, Navy Blue, SOFT TOUCH, Sizes:  2XL to 6XL $8.30 
Gym Shorts, Navy Blue, SOFT TOUCH, Size 10XL $8.30 
Men's Boxers, HANES, Size S to XL, 4 PK $12.77 
Men's Boxers, HANES, Size 2XL, 4 PK $18.10 
Men's Boxers, PLAYERS, Size 3XL to 5XL, 2 PK $14.56 
Men's Boxers, PLAYERS, Size 6XL, 2 PK $15.48 
Men's Crewneck T-shirt, HANES, Size S to XL, 3 PK $9.58 
Men's Crewneck T-shirt, HANES, Size 2XL to 3XL, 3 PK $14.31 
Men's Crewneck T-shirt, PLAYERS, Size 4XL to 6XL, 2 PK $14.00 
Men's Thermal Underwear, Pants, INDERA MILLS, Size S to XL $6.30 
Men's Thermal Underwear, Pants, INDERA MILLS, Size 2XL to 6XL $8.93 
Men's Thermal Underwear, Shirts, INDERA MILLS, Size S to XL $6.30 
Men's Thermal Underwear, Shirts, INDERA MILLS, Size 2XL to 6XL $8.93 
Deluxe Crew Socks, Cotton, One Size Fits All, SOFT TOUCH  $1.12 
Master Lock 31 MK - BLIND INMATES ONLY $10.59  
 
Female Quarterly Order   

Item Description and Sizes   
*ADVANCE, Water Resistant Sports Watch #40823X, w/Battery $4.69 
AM/FM Radio w/Earbud, GPX, R2825, Clear $16.68 
Digital Radio, AM/FM w/earbud, SONY, SRF-M35FP, Clear $35.85 
Headphones, Replacement, KOSS, Recover K $10.98 
Ear Buds, GPX, Clear $4.99 
Anti-Fungal Cream, TINACTIN, ½ oz.  $7.99 
Denture Adhesive, EFFERGRIP, 2.5 oz. $5.47 
Denture Bath, SEA-BOND, ea. $1.93 
Denture Toothpaste, FRESH N BRITE, 3.8 oz.  $3.61 
DARK & LOVELY, Perm Kit, Regular $7.49 
OLGIVIE, Perm Kit, One Application $8.89 
Checkers Set, PRESSMAN $3.00 
Chess Set, PRESSMAN $2.49 
*Clip-On Sunglasses $5.46 
Dominoes, Double Nine, PRESSMAN $3.91 
Dominoes, Double Six, PRESSMAN $2.99 
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Item Description   
*Reading Glasses (+1.00, +1.25, +1.50,+1.75, +2.00, +2.25, +2.50, +2.75, +3.00, +3.25) $4.95 
*Watch Band, Velcro, Black, RAINE, 003V $4.20 

*Shower Cap, ea. $0.19 
US SALES, Ear Rings, Surgical Steel, Small Stud, Pierced, Pair $20.99 
Women's, REEBOK, Classic Nylon, Athletic Shoes, Sizes 5 - 9.5 (including half sizes), 10, 11, Standard D 
Width $35.57 

Women's, NIKE, T-Lite V Cross Trainer, Low Top, Soft Leather, Athletic Shoes, Sizes 5-11 (including half 
sizes). Standard D Width $49.99 

 

Men's, SHOE CORP, Leather Work Boot, #21, Black, Sizes 6, 7, 7.5, 8, 8.5, 9, 9.5, 10, 10-
2E, 10.5, 10.5-2E, 11, 11-2E, 11-4E, 11.5, 12, 12-2E, 12-4E, 12.5, 13, 13.5, 14 & 15 
(DEATH ROW INMATES ARE EXCLUDED FROM PURCHASING THIS WORK BOOT) 

$47.90 

Gray Sweatshirt, Sizes:  S to XL, RUSSELL ATHLETIC $10.50 
Gray Sweatshirt, Sizes:  2XL to 4XL, RUSSELL ATHLETIC $14.19 
Gray Sweatshirt, Sizes: 5XL to 6XL, ERICK HUNTER $13.64 
Women's, BOTANY 500, Pajamas, Long Sleeve, Lt. Blue, Sizes:  S to XL $14.06  
Women's, BOTANY 500, Pajamas, Long sleeve, Lt. Blue, Sizes:  2XL to 6X $15.34  
Women's, BOTANY 500,  Pajamas, Short Sleeve, Lt. Blue, Sizes:  S - XL $12.78  
Women's, BOTANY 500,  Pajamas, Short Sleeve, Lt. Blue, Sizes:  2XL - 6XL $15.34  
Gym Shorts, Navy Blue, SOFT TOUCH, Sizes:  S to XL $5.47 
Gym Shorts, Navy Blue, SOFT TOUCH, Sizes:  2XL to 6XL $8.30 
Gym Shorts, Navy Blue, SOFT TOUCH, Size 10XL $8.30 
Thermal Underwear Pants, INDERA MILLS, Sizes:  S to XL $5.86 
Thermal Underwear Pants, INDERA MILLS, Size:  2XL to 6XL $8.12 
Thermal Underwear Shirts, INDERA MILLS, Sizes:  S to XL $6.44 
Thermal Underwear Shirts, INDERA MILLS, Size:  2XL $8.12 
Bra, JUST MY SIZE, 42-44B, 38-48C, 38-48D, 38-50DD $15.81 
Bra, HANES COTTON CURVES, 34B, 36B, 38B, 36C $8.47 

Bra, CHAMPION, Sports Bra, White, Sizes: S,M,L S (32-34A/B & 32C), M (34-36A/B &34C), L (34-36A/B &34C) 
 

$20.54 
T-shirt - Gray (no pocket), FRUIT OF THE LOOM, S-XL $4.20 
T-shirt - Gray (no pocket), FRUIT OF THE LOOM, 2XL  $6.38  
T-Shirt – Gray (no pocket), FRUIT OF THE LOOM, 3XL  $7.01 
T-shirt - Gray (no pocket), FRUIT OF THE LOOM, 4XL - 6XL $12.65 
Women's Cotton Briefs, White, HANES HER WAY, 3 pkg, Sizes:  6 - 8 $7.40 
Women's Cotton Briefs, White, HANES HER WAY, 3 pkg, Sizes:  9 - 14 $7.99 
Deluxe Crew Socks, Cotton, One Size Fits All, SOFT TOUCH $1.12 
Master Lock 31 MK - BLIND INMATES ONLY $10.59  
    
Death Row Arts, Crafts & Electronics Menu   

 

Item Description   
String Along - String Art $14.11 
Crayola - Washable Watercolors $6.66 
Assorted Cardstock – 50 sheets $3.26 
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Item Description   
Strathmore Paint Pad $3.08 
Strathmore Charcoal Pad – 32 Sheets $3.63 
Crayola Paint Brushes – 8 brushes $3.75 
Crayola Color Pencils – 64 pencils $13.35 
Crayons – 64 crayons $7.57 
Crayola Finger Paint – 4 Squeeze Tubes, 4 oz. each $7.49 
*LED 13' CLEAR TV COLOR w/o Speaker $179.99 
Massey  8" CLEAR FAN $15.90 
DTV102 Coby Converter Boxes $39.99 
*TV Remote, (For 13” AMPD LED TV…only) $7.50 

  
1.)  Items identified with an * (asterisk) shall be submitted to the Contract Manager for approval prior to being placed on the 
menu. 
2.)  Name Brand menu items will be considered for substitution by the Contract Manager upon submittal of comparable 
Name Brand items. 

 
 
 


